
MEMBER'S ENTRY FORM
80th Annual Art Exhibition – Wed 5th October 2011

 Name 
   

 Address  

 Telephone(s)                                                email  

FRAMED WORK -  £3 PER ENTRY MEDIUM PRICE FEE
TITLE

1
2
3

If submitting a painting greater than  76cm x 61cm 
including frame, please place an asterisk beside title  

(2'6'' x 2'),

FOLIOS -  £2 PER ENTRY
TITLE

1
2
3
4
5
6

3D WORK -  £3 PER ENTRY
TITLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Fee: £           
GREETING CARDS FOR SALE (No charge)
*MAXIMUM OF 20 CARDS ALLOWED    NUMBER ENTERED 

Cheques to be made payable to   Alton Art Society                                                      PTO
Please remember to save a personal copy of this form for your labels 

  Please complete this form and send it with the appropriate fees to:
  Marjorie Hart, The Willows, Paice lane, Medstead, Alton, Hants GU34 5PR

  Tel: 01420 562914   email: marjorie@g3sjx.freeserve.co.uk
To arrive no later than Tuesday 20th September 2011
  Please see the rules and instructions sheet for full details.

  Please note that neither the title, price, nor the number of cards entered
  can be changed at handing in 

mailto:marjorie@g3sjx.freeserve.co.uk


MEMBER'S ENTRY FORM
80th Annual Art Exhibition – Wed 5th October 2011

               
Please complete:

I am willing to demonstrate painting
at the Exhibition

I am willing to help with the exhibition at:

Checking in / Setting up …......

Open Evening ….......................

Taking down / Checking out …

Invigilation : 2 hours shift ….......

Times will be assigned at check in

No

p.m.a.m.

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

a.m. p.m.

No

Day ?

Day ?

  Comments:


